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Reimpaare
Reimwörter Grundschule

Bank Schrank

Beil Seil

Berg Zwerg

Buch Tuch

Fee Schnee

Flasche Tasche

Hahn Zahn

Hase Nase

Hecke Schnecke

Insel Pinsel

Kanne Pfanne

Kuh Schuh

Mütze Pfütze

Pirat Salat

Sonne Tonne

Turm Wurm

Zange Schlange

Baum Schaum

Bein Stein

Beule Eule

Dose Hose

Fisch Tisch

Gabel Schnabel

Hand Wand

Haus Maus

Hund Mund

Kamm Schwamm

Knopf Kopf

Laterne Sterne

Pferd Schwert

Schlüssel Schüssel

Stecker Wecker

Wal Schal

Reimpaare
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Ball Knall Stall

Baum Raum Schaum

Beil Pfeil Seil

Bein Stein Wein

Beule Eule Keule

Dose Hose Rose

Fee Klee Schnee

Fliege Wiege Ziege

Gabel Kabel Schnabel

Hand Sand Wand

Hase Nase Vase

Haus Maus Laus

Kamm Lamm Schwamm

Kanne Pfanne Tanne

Kanone Melone Zitrone

Kopf Zopf Knopf

Rüssel Schlüssel Schüssel

Schlange Wange Zange

Sturm Turm Wurm

Tal Wal Schal

Bein Wein Stein Wein

Blase Hase Nase Vase

Hahn Kran Schwan Zahn

Kanne Pfanne Tanne Wanne

Knopf Kopf Topf Zopf

Saal Schal Tal Wal

Reim-Trios

Reim-Quartette

Reim-Trios, Reim-Quartette
Reimwörter Grundschule


